The top-class in supplying power
R&S®NGU
SOURCE MEASURE UNITS
Data Sheet
Version 01.00
year
2
Thanks to their extremely high accuracy and fast load recovery time, the R&S®NGU source measure units

1 year
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®NGU Source Measure Units   19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Two-quadrant source measure unit R&S®NGU201 3639.3763.02
Four-quadrant source measure unit R&S®NGU401 3639.3763.03
Accessories supplied
Set of power cables, quick start guide
Options for R&S®NGU201
Digital trigger I/O R&S®NGU-K103 3662.9335.02
Digital voltmeter function R&S®NGU-K104 3663.0390.02
IEEE-488 (GPIB) interface R&S®NGU-B105 3661.0763.02
Battery simulation R&S®NGU-K106 3663.0625.02
Options for R&S®NGU201
Digital trigger I/O R&S®NGU-K103 3662.9335.02
IEEE-488 (GPIB) interface R&S®NGU-B105 3661.0763.02
System components